Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
YAMAVA THEATRE

777 SAN MANUEL BLVD.
HIGHLAND, CA 92346

ORDER #005777

MJ KREATIONS

Order Date: November 5, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

*EVENT DATE IS THURSDAY, NOV 21ST,

2024*

*DELIVER & INSTALL WEDNESDAY AT

2PM-5PM*

*PICK UP THURSDAY NIGHT AT 11

PM***3 HRS STRIKE**

Description Qtty Price
OUTSIDE YAAM ENTR (team memb entrance)
EMERALD GREEN VELVET PIPE AND DRAPE (start time 1 $375.00
3pm)
FOR BACK WALL TO COVER ATM MACHINE
EMERALD GREEN VELVET PIPE AND DRAPE (26FT X 1 $425.00

16FT)

Total OUTSIDE YAAM ENTR (team memb entrance)

OUTSIDE -TM SEATING AREA

BISTRO LIGHTING (FOR PICNIC AREA) (3pm)
200FT X 100FT

NATURAL KHAKI UMBRELLAS WITH FRINGE
CONCRETE BASES WITH VELON WRAP (BLACK)

BLACK VYNIL COVERS FOR POLES

OUTSIDE-TRIBAL SEAT AREA

Wilshire Sofa, Emerald 8ft

Belgrad Coffee Table, Brown

Services

TRUCKING FEE
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1 $2,400.00
21 $§75.00
10 $§75.00
10 $0.00
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Total OUTSIDE -TM SEATING AREA

2 $350.00

1 $175.00

T

T

Total OUTSIDE-TRIBAL SEAT AREA

1 $375.00

T

Total

$375.00

$425.00

$800.00

$2,400.00

$1,575.00
$750.00
$0.00

$4,725.00

$700.00

$175.00

$875.00

$375.00
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Description
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE
EXTRA DELIVERY FEE (FOR ADDITIONS)
Notes

PDF Generated on 03/22/2025 @ 01:26 PM PST

Qtty Price

6 $200.00
6 $175.00
1 $175.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$1,200.00
$1,050.00

$175.00

$6,400.00
$2,800.00
$643.63
($0.00)
$9,843.63
($9,843.63)
$-0.01
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