ORDER #005777



MJ KREATIONS

PO: Shipping Address: YAMAVA THEATRE 777 SAN MANUEL BLVD. HIGHLAND, CA 92346 Order Date: November 5, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE IS THURSDAY, NOV 21ST, 2024

DELIVER & INSTALL WEDNESDAY AT 2PM-5PM

*PICK UP THURSDAY NIGHT AT 11 PM***3 HRS STRIKE**

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
OUTSIDE YAA	M ENTR (team memb entrance)				
	EMERALD GREEN VELVET PIPE AND DRAPE (start tin 3pm) FOR BACK WALL TO COVER ATM MACHINE	ne 1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	EMERALD GREEN VELVET PIPE AND DRAPE (26FT X 16FT)	1	\$425.00	Т	\$425.00
	Total OUTSIDE Y	AAM ENTR (tea	\$800.00		
OUTSIDE -TM	SEATING AREA				
	BISTRO LIGHTING (FOR PICNIC AREA) (3pm) 200FT X 100FT	1	\$2,400.00	Т	\$2,400.00
	NATURAL KHAKI UMBRELLAS WITH FRINGE	21	\$75.00	Т	\$1,575.00
	CONCRETE BASES WITH VELON WRAP (BLACK)	10	\$75.00	Т	\$750.00
	BLACK VYNIL COVERS FOR POLES	10	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
		Total OUTSIDE -	al OUTSIDE -TM SEATING AREA		
OUTSIDE-TRIE	BAL SEAT AREA				
	Wilshire Sofa, Emerald 8ft	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
T	Belgrad Coffee Table, Brown	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
		Total OUTSIDE-	tal OUTSIDE-TRIBAL SEAT AREA		
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	6	\$200.00	\$1,200.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	6	\$175.00	\$1,050.00
	EXTRA DELIVERY FEE (FOR ADDITIONS)	1	\$175.00	\$175.00
Notes			Total Products:	\$6,400.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$2,800.00
			Taxes:	\$643.63
			Discounts:	(\$0.00)
			Total:	\$9,843.63
			Payments:	(\$9,843.63)
			Balance:	\$-0.01